

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Glenoaks Road
Rancho California Road to De Portola Road**

**Advertised: April 26, 2005 (Agenda item 3.31)
Bids Open: 2:00 pm Date: May 18, 2005**

PROJECT NO. A2-0439

		COUNTY'S ESTIMATE					All American Asphalt Corona, CA 92878-2229	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID	AMOUNT
1	011505	GRINDING ASPHALT CONCRETE IN PLACE	SQYD	37,700	1.00	37,700.00	1.03	38,831.00
2	013902	ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306)	EA	3	500.00	1,500.00	1,290.00	3,870.00
3	013903	ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6")	LF	2,340	4.00	9,360.00	3.50	8,190.00
4	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	27,500.00	27,500.00
5	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	FA	1	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
6	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	20,000.00	20,000.00	145,000.00	145,000.00
7	152379	RELOCATE FENCE	LF	225	5.00	1,125.00	10.00	2,250.00
8	152390	RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN	EA	9	200.00	1,800.00	137.00	1,233.00
9	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	6,000.00	6,000.00	2,600.00	2,600.00
10	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,200.00	1,200.00
11	011902	DEWATERING	FA	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
12	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	980	20.00	19,600.00	35.00	34,300.00
13	190185	SHOULDER BACKING	LF	10,200	1.00	10,200.00	2.80	28,560.00
14	198001	IMPORTED BORROW	CY	1,990	9.00	17,910.00	13.20	26,268.00
15	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	4,700	30.00	141,000.00	36.00	169,200.00
16	260301	CLASS 3 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	140	50.00	7,000.00	119.00	16,660.00
17	290201	ASPHALT TREATED PERMEABLE BASE [WITH DRAINAGE SYSTEM]	CY	170	70.00	11,900.00	136.00	23,120.00
18	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B)	TON	11,800	45.00	531,000.00	46.25	545,750.00
19	394002	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS AREA)	SQFT	11,600	2.00	23,200.00	3.10	35,960.00
20	665112	12" BITUMINOUS COATED CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE (0.079" THICK)	LF	25	90.00	2,250.00	137.00	3,425.00
21	650018	24" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE	LF	75	140.00	10,500.00	284.00	21,300.00
22	665117	18" BITUMINOUS COATED CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE (0.079" THICK)	LF	10	90.00	900.00	344.00	3,440.00
23	721012	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (BACKING NO. 3, METHOD B)	CY	2	100.00	200.00	2,300.00	4,600.00
24	731502	MINOR CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS CONSTRUCTION)	CY	50	450.00	22,500.00	173.00	8,650.00
25	731502	MINOR CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS CONSTRUCTION) [RECONSTRUCT MAILBOX FOUNDATION]	LS	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
26	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	1,020	3.00	3,060.00	2.70	2,754.00
27	850203	PLACE PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)	EA	1,910	3.50	6,685.00	2.70	5,157.00
TOTALS:							914,390.00	1,184,318.00

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Glenoaks Road
Rancho California Road to De Portola Road**

**Advertised: April 26, 2005 (Agenda item 3.31)
Bids Open: 2:00 pm Date: May 18, 2005**

PROJECT NO. A2-0439

		R.J. Noble Company Orange, CA 92856						
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	011505	GRINDING ASPHALT CONCRETE IN PLACE	SQYD	37,700	1.52	57,304.00		0.00
2	013902	ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306)	EA	3	1,770.00	5,310.00		0.00
3	013903	ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6")	LF	2,340	3.90	9,126.00		0.00
4	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	40,000.00	40,000.00		0.00
5	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	FA	1	20,000.00	20,000.00		0.00
6	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	339,206.00	339,206.00		0.00
7	152379	RELOCATE FENCE	LF	225	6.00	1,350.00		0.00
8	152390	RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN	EA	9	210.00	1,890.00		0.00
9	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	6,000.00	6,000.00		0.00
10	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	12,000.00	12,000.00		0.00
11	011902	DEWATERING	FA	1	1,000.00	1,000.00		0.00
12	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	980	58.00	56,840.00		0.00
13	190185	SHOULDER BACKING	LF	10,200	5.40	55,080.00		0.00
14	198001	IMPORTED BORROW	CY	1,990	25.50	50,745.00		0.00
15	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	4,700	52.00	244,400.00		0.00
16	260301	CLASS 3 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	140	175.00	24,500.00		0.00
17	290201	ASPHALT TREATED PERMEABLE BASE [WITH DRAINAGE SYSTEM]	CY	170	180.00	30,600.00		0.00
18	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B)	TON	11,800	52.60	620,680.00		0.00
19	394002	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS AREA)	SQFT	11,600	2.80	32,480.00		0.00
20	665112	12" BITUMINOUS COATED CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE (0.079" THICK)	LF	25	150.00	3,750.00		0.00
21	650018	24" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE	LF	75	310.00	23,250.00		0.00
22	665117	18" BITUMINOUS COATED CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE (0.079" THICK)	LF	10	370.00	3,700.00		0.00
23	721012	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (BACKING NO. 3, METHOD B)	CY	2	2,500.00	5,000.00		0.00
24	731502	MINOR CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS CONSTRUCTION)	CY	50	250.00	12,500.00		0.00
25	731502	MINOR CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS CONSTRUCTION) [RECONSTRUCT MAILBOX FOUNDATION]	LS	1	2,160.00	2,160.00		0.00
26	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	1,020	4.50	4,590.00		0.00
27	850203	PLACE PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)	EA	1,910	2.90	5,539.00		0.00
TOTALS:						1,669,000.00		0.00

**Glenoaks Road
Project no. A2-0439**

**All American Asphalt
Listed Subcontractors**

<u>Item</u>	<u>Subcontractor</u>
2,3,13	Apco
20,21,22,23	Bob Wetzel Concrete, Inc.
1	Pavement Recycling Systems
6,27	Sudhakar Company